Ditec automation for gates
and automatic barriers
EN
2  |  Ditec automation for gates and automatic barriers
A complete range of products for any type of service:
Ditec automation and barriers
Ditec NeoS

house styles. The integrated control panel and the possibility
to mount photocells inside the cover grant a neat installation.
Control and security in your hands
The installation of Ditec NeoS can be greatly customised
thanks to a wide selection of accessories. While comfortably
seated in your car, simply press a button on your remote
control and Ditec NeoS will spring into action, powerful and
silent. The integrated Ditec solutions further allows you to
operate your Ditec NeoS, turn on lights, open your garage
door and control automatic road barriers… with just one
remote control!
Ditec NeoS
The pleasant performance
Discover the features which make Ditec NeoS truly unique
Product rangeDimensions
NES300EH NeoS up to 300 kg
NES400EH NeoS up to 400 kg
NES600EH NeoS up to 600 kg
NES300EHP NeoS+ up to 300 kg
NES400EHP NeoS+ up to 400 kg
NES600EHP NeoS+ up to 600 kg
NES1000EHP NeoS+ up to 1000 kg
SLIDING GATES
6  |  Ditec automation for gates and automatic barriers
Comfort for the installer, clarity for the user
05